
In Re: CHAPTER 11 (BUSINESS)

HDOS Enterprises Case Number: 2:14-bk-12028-NB
Operating Report Number: 5

Debtor(s). For the Month Ending: 6/30/2014

Tab IA Tab IB Tab IC
GENERAL PAYROLL SALES TAX TOTAL

1.   TOTAL RECEIPTS PER ALL PRIOR REPORTS 7,124,073.17 2,725,631.00 531,228.23 10,380,932.40
1a. PLUS: BEGINNING BALANCE PER ALL PRIOR REPORTS 1,191,999.57 3,066.62 0.00 1,195,066.19

2.   LESS:  TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS PER ALL PRIOR REPORTS (6,253,341.88) (2,724,419.00) (500,360.55) (9,478,121.43)

3.   BEGINNING BALANCE: 2,062,730.86 4,278.62 30,867.68 2,097,877.16

4.   RECEIPTS DURING CURRENT PERIOD: 2,705,003.01 1,095,808.63 258,807.75 4,059,619.39

5.   BALANCE: 4,767,733.87 1,100,087.25 289,675.43 6,157,496.55

6.   LESS: TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS DURING CURRENT PERIOD 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD: (3,368,639.68) (725,692.72) (271,900.03) (4,366,232.43)

7.   ENDING BALANCE: 1,399,094.19 374,394.53 17,775.40 1,791,264.12

-                      -                    -                    

8. Account Number(s): Torrey Pines 2568 - DIP 2592 - DIP 2622 - DIP

Wells Fargo 1742 - DIP

Bank of America 7653

Bank of America 3346

Bank of America 7383

American Savings 6397

American Savings 1179

US Bank 5716

8. Accounts Closed after bankruptcy date: Torrey Pines 3709 CLOSED FEB 2014

Torrey Pines 3733 CLOSED FEB 2014

Wells Fargo 9736 CLOSED FEB 2014

American Savings 0400 CLOSED MARCH 2014

Wells Fargo 7667 CLOSED APRIL 2014 - No activity

Wells Fargo 7378 CLOSED APRIL 2014 - No activity

Torrey Pines 3644 CLOSED APRIL 2014 - No activity

Bank of America 7388 CLOSED APRIL 2014 - No activity

Bank of America 7401 CLOSED APRIL 2014 - No activity

Torrey Pines 3679 CLOSED APRIL 2014 - No activity

Bank of America 4652 CLOSED MAY 2014 - No activity

Bank of America 7401 CLOSED MAY 2014 - No activity
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This form is mandatory.  It has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California. 

June 2012 F 9013-3.1 
 
 

 

PROOF OF SERVICE OF DOCUMENT 
 
I am over the age of 18 and not a party to this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding.  My business address is: 

 
1900 Avenue of the Stars, 11th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90067 

 
A true and correct copy of the foregoing document Monthly Operating Report No. 5 (June, 2014) will be served or was 
served (a) on the judge in chambers in the form and manner required by LBR 5005-2(d); and (b) in the manner indicated 
below: 
 
I.  TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING (“NEF”) – Pursuant to controlling General 
Order(s) and Local Bankruptcy Rule(s) (“LBR”), the foregoing document will be served by the court via NEF and hyperlink 
to the document. On   7/18/2014    I checked the CM/ECF docket for this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding and 
determined that the following person(s) are on the Electronic Mail Notice List to receive NEF transmission at the email 
address(es) indicated below: 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Service information continued on attached page 
 
II.  SERVED BY U.S. MAIL OR OVERNIGHT MAIL (indicate method for each person or entity served):  
On   7/18/2014   I served the following person(s) and/or entity(ies) at the last known address(es) in this bankruptcy case 
or adversary proceeding by placing a true and correct copy thereof in a sealed envelope in the United States Mail, first 
class, postage prepaid, and/or with an overnight mail service addressed as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a 
declaration that mailing to the judge will be completed no later than 24 hours after the document is filed. 
 
 
The Honorable Neil Bason  (VIA US Mail)                     Office of the United States Trustee 
United States Bankruptcy Court                                       c/o Dare Law 
255 E. Temple Street, Suite 1552                                     915 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 1850 
Los Angeles, CA 90012              Los Angeles, CA 90017 
 
                                                                               Service information continued on attached page 
 
III.  SERVED BY PERSONAL DELIVERY, FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION OR EMAIL (indicate method for each person or 
entity served): Pursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 5 and/or controlling LBR, on                  I served the following person(s) and/or 
entity(ies) by personal delivery, or (for those who consented in writing to such service method), by facsimile transmission 
and/or email as follows.  Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that personal delivery on the judge will be 
completed no later than 24 hours after the document is filed. 
 
 
                                                                                                   Service information continued on attached page 
 
I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing is true and correct. 
 
 

7/18/2014                        Jackeline Martinez  /s/Jackeline Martinez 
Date                                         Type Name  Signature 
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This form is mandatory.  It has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California. 

June 2012 F 9013-3.1 
 
 

 

By Court VIA NEF 

 Michael Avanesian     michaelavanesian@tilemlaw.com, 
michaelavanesian@ecf.inforuptcy.com;malissamurguia@tilemlaw.com;dianachau@tilemlaw.com;joanfidelson@tilemlaw.com;Joa
nFidelson@ecf.inforuptcy.com 

 Allison R Axenrod     allison@claimsrecoveryllc.com 
 Lindsey F Baker     lbaker@fbtlaw.com 
 Dustin P Branch     dustin.branch@kattenlaw.com, 

jessica.mickelsen@kattenlaw.com;brian.huben@kattenlaw.com;adelle.shafer@kattenlaw.com;donna.carolo@kattenlaw.com 
 Jeffrey W Broker     jbroker@brokerlaw.biz 
 John P Byrne     John.Byrne@byrnelaw.biz 
 Edwin K Camson     camson@drumcapital.com, camson@drumcapital.com 
 Jeffrey W Dulberg     jdulberg@pszjlaw.com 
 Peter L Duncan     peterd@psdslaw.com, theresam@psdslaw.com 
 Jerome Bennett Friedman     jfriedman@flg-law.com, msobkowiak@flg-law.com;jmartinez@flg-law.com;sbiegenzahn@flg-

law.com;rfranzoia@flg-law.com 
 Todd R Gabriel     tgabriel@sparberlaw.com 
 Matthew A Gold     courts@argopartners.net 
 Ronald E Gold     rgold@fbtlaw.com 
 David Guess     dguess@ktbslaw.com 
 Christopher V Hawkins     Hawkins@sullivanhill.com, 

bkstaff@sullivanhill.com;vidovich@ecf.inforuptcy.com;hawkins@ecf.inforuptcy.com;millerick@sullivanhill.com 
 Joan Huh     joan.huh@boe.ca.gov 
 Dare Law     dare.law@usdoj.gov 
 Lori A Lewis     lewisl004@mail.maricopa.gov 
 Michael Y Lo     michaellolaw@yahoo.com, bklolaw@gmail.com 
 Scotta E McFarland     smcfarland@pszjlaw.com, smcfarland@pszjlaw.com 
 Thor D Mclaughlin     tmclaughlin@allenmatkins.com, igold@allenmatkins.com 
 Jessica Mickelsen     jessica.mickelsen@kattenlaw.com, adelle.shafer@kattenlaw.com;ecf.lax.docket@kattenlaw.com 
 Kevin M Newman     knewman@menterlaw.com, kmnbk@menterlaw.com 
 Randy P Orlik     rorlik@coxcastle.com 
 Ernie Zachary Park     ernie.park@bewleylaw.com 
 Kristen N Pate     ggpbk@ggp.com 
 Jeffrey N Pomerantz     jpomerantz@pszjlaw.com 
 Peter J Rudinskas     pjr.legal@gmail.com 
 David B Shemano     DBShemano@rkmc.com 
 Aaron M Silver     asilver@honigman.com 
 Howard Steinberg     steinbergh@gtlaw.com, laik@gtlaw.com;LALitDock@GTLAW.com 
 Ronald M Tucker     rtucker@simon.com, cmartin@simon.com;psummers@simon.com;Bankruptcy@simon.com 
 United States Trustee (LA)     ustpregion16.la.ecf@usdoj.gov 
 Andrew F Whatnall     awhatnall@daca4.com 
 Eric R Wilson     kdwbankruptcydepartment@kelleydrye.com 
 Rebecca J Winthrop     rebecca.winthrop@nortonrosefulbright.com, darla.rodrigo@nortonrosefulbright.com 
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